

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 334/2018, CRL.M.A. 31323/2018, I.A. 9068/2018, I.A.
11837/2018, I.A. 12822/2018, I.A. 6281/2019

GYAN MANDIR SOCIETY (REGD.) & ANR. Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Pramod Gupta and Ms. Pragya
Agarwal, Advs.

versus

AMIT AGARWAL & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. D. P. Singh and Mr.Anurag
Tandon, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **18.07.2019**

Re-list on 23rd September, 2019.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JULY 18, 2019

Pallavi