

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 334/2018, CRL. M.A. 31323/2018, I.As. 9068/2018,
11837/2018, 12822/2018, 6281/2019 & 9549-9550/2019
GYAN MANDIR SOCIETY (REGD.) & ANR.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Pramod Gupta and Ms. Pragya
Agarwal, Advs.

versus

AMIT AGARWAL & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Anurag Tandon and Mr. Aastik
Dhingra, Advs. for D-2 to D-11

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **05.02.2020**

I.A. 9549/2019

Re-notify on May 18, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

FEBRUARY 05, 2020/aky